
組別 年份 項目 號碼布 姓名/隊名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

男子 2012 20M 583 羅璟寯 Law Kingent 5.08 1 9 9

男子 2012 20M 573 陳鋐鉞 Chan Wang Yuet Carrado 5.52 2 7 7

男子 2012 20M 584 彭靖舜 Pang Ching Shun 5.53 3 6 6

男子 2012 20M 580 廖仲凱 Liu Marcus Chung Hoi 6.34 4 5 5

男子 2012 20M 595 陳邇朗 Chan Yi Long Edney 6.51 5 4 4

男子 2012 20M 589 梁鋭林 Leung Yui Lam Cyle 6.77 6 3 3

組別 年份 項目 號碼布 姓名/隊名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

男子 2012 30M 583 羅璟寯 Law Kingent 7.17 1 9 9

男子 2012 30M 584 彭靖舜 Pang Ching Shun 7.62 2 7 7

男子 2012 30M 573 陳鋐鉞 Chan Wang Yuet Carrado 7.77 3 6 6

男子 2012 30M 576 容顥剛 Yung Ho Kong 7.78 4 5 5

男子 2012 30M 577 黎栢熙 Lai Pak Hei 7.90 5 4 4

男子 2012 30M 580 廖仲凱 Liu Marcus Chung Hoi 8.26 6 3 3

男子 2012 30M 574 林潤韜 Lam Yun To 8.30 7 2 2

男子 2012 30M 587 蔡鈞灝 Tsoi Kwan Ho Travis 8.38 8 1 1

男子 2012 30M 579 黃子搴 Wong Tsz Hin 8.60 9 0 0

男子 2012 30M 581 盧卓麒 Lo Check Ki 8.93 10 0 0

男子 2012 30M 589 梁鋭林 Leung Yui Lam Cyle 9.01 11 0 0

男子 2012 30M 588 陳靖安 Chan Ching On 9.06 12 0 0

組別 年份 項目 號碼布 姓名/隊名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

男子 2012 60M 593 黎梓康 Lai Tsz Hong 13.61 1 9 9

男子 2012 60M 583 羅璟寯 Law Kingent 14.03 2 7 7

男子 2012 60M 578 鄭鎧軒 Cheng Hoi Hin 14.63 3 6 6

男子 2012 60M 590 張鉦皓 Federico Cheung 14.71 4 5 5

男子 2012 60M 577 黎栢熙 Lai Pak Hei 15.37 5 4 4

男子 2012 60M 576 容顥剛 Yung Ho Kong 15.74 6 3 3

男子 2012 60M 595 陳邇朗 Chan Yi Long Edney 16.00 7 2 2

男子 2012 60M 596 陳卓毅 Chan Cheuk Ngai 16.15 8 1 1



男子 2012 60M 592 Man Tsun Lam Man Tsun Lam 16.20 9 0 0

男子 2012 60M 579 黃子搴 Wong Tsz Hin 16.35 10 0 0

男子 2012 60M 572 陳卓恆 Chan Cheuk Hang 16.48 11 0 0

男子 2012 60M 591 庄信南 Chong Shun Nam Oscar 17.98 12 0 0

男子 2012 60M 594 王柏棋 Wong Pak Ki 18.52 13 0 0

男子 2012 60M 589 梁鋭林 Leung Yui Lam Cyle 19.47 14 0 0

男子 2012 60M 571 尹海藍 Wan Hoi Lam 20.12 15 0 0

組別 年份 項目 號碼布 姓名/隊名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

男子 2012 兒童跨欄 (60M) 578 鄭鎧軒 Cheng Hoi Hin - 1 9 9

組別 年份 項目 號碼布 姓名/隊名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

男子 2012 立定跳遠 575 馬承鋒 Xavier Ma 1.23 1 9 9

男子 2012 立定跳遠 578 鄭鎧軒 Cheng Hoi Hin 1.13 2 7 7

男子 2012 立定跳遠 580 廖仲凱 Liu Marcus Chung Hoi 1.02 3 6 6

男子 2012 立定跳遠 588 陳靖安 Chan Ching On 1.01 4 5 5

男子 2012 立定跳遠 577 黎栢熙 Lai Pak Hei 0.88 5 4 4

男子 2012 立定跳遠 585 謝佑崇 Tse Yau Sung Matt 0.82 6 3 3

男子 2012 立定跳遠 574 林潤韜 Lam Yun To 0.73 7 2 2

男子 2012 立定跳遠 589 梁鋭林 Leung Yui Lam Cyle 0.67 8 1 1

組別 年份 項目 號碼布 姓名/隊名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

男子 2012 擲豆袋 572 陳卓恆 Chan Cheuk Hang 6.30 1 9 9

男子 2012 擲豆袋 593 黎梓康 Lai Tsz Hong 5.64 2 7 7

男子 2012 擲豆袋 585 謝佑崇 Tse Yau Sung Matt 4.60 3 6 6

男子 2012 擲豆袋 579 黃子搴 Wong Tsz Hin 4.32 4 5 5

男子 2012 擲豆袋 584 彭靖舜 Pang Ching Shun 4.32 5 4 4

男子 2012 擲豆袋 590 張鉦皓 Federico Cheung 4.30 6 3 3

男子 2012 擲豆袋 596 陳卓毅 Chan Cheuk Ngai 3.78 7 2 2

男子 2012 擲豆袋 581 盧卓麒 Lo Check Ki 3.68 8 1 1



男子 2012 擲豆袋 577 黎栢熙 Lai Pak Hei 3.66 9 0 0

男子 2012 擲豆袋 589 梁鋭林 Leung Yui Lam Cyle 3.30 10 0 0

男子 2012 擲豆袋 580 廖仲凱 Liu Marcus Chung Hoi 2.73 11 0 0

男子 2012 擲豆袋 587 蔡鈞灝 Tsoi Kwan Ho Travis 2.60 12 0 0

男子 2012 擲豆袋 586 蔡佳倬 Chai Kai Cheuk 2.40 13 0 0

男子 2012 擲豆袋 594 王柏棋 Wong Pak Ki 2.20 14 0 0

男子 2012 擲豆袋 571 尹海藍 Wan Hoi Lam 1.10 15 0 0

組別 年份 項目 號碼布 姓名/隊名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

男子 2012 親子接力爸爸組 590 張鉦皓 Federico Cheung 19.16 1

男子 2012 親子接力爸爸組 587 蔡鈞灝 Tsoi Kwan Ho Travis 19.23 1

男子 2012 親子接力爸爸組 573 陳鋐鉞 Chan Wang Yuet Carrado 19.41 2

男子 2012 親子接力爸爸組 683 陳柏翹 Chan Pak Kiu 20.37 3

男子 2012 親子接力爸爸組 574 林潤韜 Lam Yun To 20.37 2

男子 2012 親子接力爸爸組 592 Man Tsun Lam Man Tsun Lam 20.62 3

男子 2012 親子接力爸爸組 588 陳靖安 Chan Ching On 21.24 4

男子 2012 親子接力爸爸組 582 黃梓峰 Wong Tsz Fung Gabriel 21.59 5

男子 2012 親子接力爸爸組 595 陳邇朗 Chan Yi Long Edney 21.97 6

男子 2012 親子接力爸爸組 585 謝佑崇 Tse Yau Sung Matt 22.01 4

男子 2012 親子接力爸爸組 571 尹海藍 Wan Hoi Lam 22.07 5

男子 2012 親子接力爸爸組 589 梁鋭林 Leung Yui Lam Cyle 22.91 6

男子 2012 親子接力爸爸組 586 蔡佳倬 Chai Kai Cheuk 23.77 7

組別 年份 項目 號碼布 姓名/隊名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

男子 2012 親子接力媽媽組 593 黎梓康 Lai Tsz Hong 20.60 1

男子 2012 親子接力媽媽組 596 陳卓毅 Chan Cheuk Ngai 21.92 2

男子 2012 親子接力媽媽組 584 彭靖舜 Pang Ching Shun 22.24 3

男子 2012 親子接力媽媽組 591 庄信南 Chong Shun Nam Oscar 25.22 4

組別 年份 項目 號碼布 姓名/隊名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註



男子 2012 親子接力家庭組 580 廖仲凱 Liu Marcus Chung Hoi 20.08 1

男子 2012 親子接力家庭組 576 容顥剛 Yung Ho Kong 20.46 2

男子 2012 親子接力家庭組 572 陳卓恆 Chan Cheuk Hang 22.48 3

男子 2012 親子接力家庭組 581 盧卓麒 Lo Check Ki 23.44 4


